MaykUTrpiol Aywveg KATW TwV 16 eTwv
02-03.07.2022

Toipelo Z1adi0

80(F)2007(1/-0.3, 2/-0.4)
Oéon Aiad. Ap. Ovopa

123
21/3
3 2/6
4 1/5
5 217
6 1/4
7 1/6
8 1/7
9 2/4

2/5

439
431
635
614
49

606
634
420
426
448

2Epyia

NIKOA

BaoiAgia
Ocopavw
Eiprivn

Abnva
AvaoTaoia
lopnvn
loaptTéAa-Zogia
Mapiva

80(F)2008(1/-0.3, 2/-0.4)
Oéon Aiad. Ap. Ovopua

1255
2 2i4
313
4 1/6
5 2/8
6 2/3
7 1/4
8 217
9 1/5
10 172
11 212
12 117
13 1/8
2/6

208
25
207
50
450
44
802
630
219
22
418
221
251
3

NikoAiva AAeEavopa
MavayiwTta
Mapidvva

Avdpea Newpyidva
NaTahia

Avdplidva

EAcdva

Mewpyia

Eiprivn

Mewpyia

Ne@p€EAn

Avva

Nauoikd
Eugpoauvn

80(F)2009(1/0.0, 2/-0.1)
Oéon Aias. Ap. Ovopua

114
211
3 2/4
4 1/2
5215
6 2/3

718
16
452
807
17
627

Xapig

EBeAiva
Avtpedva
Kaoodvdpa Avva
MeAiva

Kupiakn

EmifeTto
Pouoou

Huep.lev.
2007-08-08

Mavayiwtofa Mtopicofs 2007-01-19

XpioTodoUAou
KaBaAdpn
Miepidou
BeAiypdkn
XpioTodoUAou
KouoouAidou
MooérTi
Xar¢nylavvakou

EmiBeTo
Avdpéou
Kupidkou
Avdpéou
MoAipa
Xar¢nxpiotodouAou
MaTragiAiTTTou
Apyupou

Tooen
Anuntpiou
Koupouyiavvn
KaouAAa
EuoTabiou
Nikn@dépou
AvTtwviou

EmifeTo
Moidpa
lwavvidou
XpioTodoUAou
KouAAR
lwavvidou
Poucou

2007-03-03
2007-03-29
2007-03-01
2007-07-04
2007-10-20
2007-11-24
2007-11-12
2007-06-29

Huep.lev.

2008-07-12
2008-03-21
2008-02-08
2008-12-02
2008-12-08
2008-11-21
2008-08-09
2008-03-22
2008-03-01
2008-12-18
2008-05-28
2008-03-03
2008-07-26
2008-05-03

Huep.lev.

2009-01-09
2009-02-10
2009-01-15
2009-03-23
2009-02-10
2009-08-18

Kar.

ule6
uUi6
ule6
uUi6
ule
uUi6
ule
Ui6
ul6
Ui6

Kar.

Ui6
ul6
uUi16
ule6
uUi16
ule6
uUi16
ule6
uUi16
ule6
uUi16
ul6
uUi16
ul6

Kar.

ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4

ZUAA.
GSE
GSE
GSz
GSZ
GSP
GSZ
GSz
GSE
GSE
GSE

ZUAA.
GSO
GSP
GSO
GSP
GSE
GSP
GSPR
GSz
GSO
GSP
GSE
GSO
GSO
GSP

ZUAA.
GSK
GSP
GSE
GSPR
GSP
GSz

Etridoon snp.
10.91 PB!
11.17 PB!
11.21

11.43 PB!
11.59 PB!
11.75

12.36

13.08

9.89 PB!
DNS

Emidoon zny.
10.82
11.23
11.32
11.34
11.35
11.45
11.66
11.69
11.83
12.23
12.24
12.38
14.08
DNS

ETidoon znp.
10.670
10.840
10.840
10.950
11.070
11.090
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7 17
8 2/6
9 2/7
10 1/6
11 272
12 211
13 1/8
14 2/8
15 1/5
2/3

810
819
246
435
64

454
609
608
804
269

dwtia

Néa

ABnva Zogia
MapiAéva
OAya

Mapia
Kartepiva
AvTpea
MNwra

NIKOA

80(M)2007(1/-0.2, 2/+0.3)
Oéon Aiad. Ap. Ovopua

117
2 2/5
327
4 1/4
5 2/6
6 1/5
7 1/6
8 2/4
9 1/3

2/3

59
227
453
55
46
40
430
447
273
404

Mavayiwtng
AvTtwvng
MNwpyog
Ayyehog
Eudyyehog
AvTtwvng
Noukdg
Mapaokeudg
NIkOAag
NIKATOG

80(M)2008(1/-0.7, 2/-0.7)
Oéon Aias. Ap. Ovopa

114
2 1/5
325
4 2/2
513
6 2/17
7 112
8 1/6
9 17
10 1/8
11 2/14
12 2/3
2/6
2/8

443
241
421
423
428
216
220
265
230
252
424
260
266
806

KwvoTavrivog
BaagiAeiog ZefaoTiavog

Avtpéag

NTéVIG ZauéToR

Eudyyehog
Mapivog
MAwpapitng
‘Epik lovoUT
ApyUpng
NTeiBIT

KwvoTavtivog

EAeubépiog

XioUuko NT1appev

MNwpyog

Nagdapou
2ouAidvoBa
MaoTopoudn
MadAou
MapayyouAn
XpiatodouAou
EAeubepiou
AeoTroTn
AugevTiou
Zwepoviou

EmiBeTo
Nautrpou
lwavvidng
XpiotodouAou
XpioTou
Metdong
NikoAdou
Mépo
XapaAduTtroug
XapaAdutroug
ApioTodAuou

EmiBeTo
Tobdkkog
Noigidng
Kupidkou
MaaoTdvof
Nouong Moucaghiav
ewpyiou
Eudyyelog
2aQOEVKO
KaBadng
Ovicop
MixaniA
MepikAéoug
>uio

KaAAn

2009-07-09
2009-04-30
2009-10-02
2009-03-05
2009-12-16
2009-09-20
2009-02-11
2009-03-21
2009-05-14
2009-08-28

Huep.lev.

2007-02-04
2007-02-19
2007-01-26
2007-02-07
2007-04-18
2007-01-17
2007-01-05
2007-03-02
2007-04-10
2007-05-24

Huep.lev.

2008-01-03
2008-12-18
2008-02-13
2008-04-19
2008-03-22
2008-01-28
2008-11-21
2008-06-14
2008-10-27
2008-11-05
2008-03-11
2008-05-03
2008-10-11
2008-09-24

ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4

Kar.

Ui6
ul6
Ui6
ul6
Ui6
ul6
Ui6
ul6
uUi16
ule6

Kar.

ule6
uUi16
ule6
uUi16
ul6
uUi16
ul6
uUi16
ul6
uUi16
uile6
uUi16
uile6
Ui16

GSPR 11.230
GSPR 11.550
GSO 11.650
GSE 11.900
GSP 12.340
GSE 12.380
GSzZz 12.470
GSz 12.710
GSPR 12.740
GSO DNS

ZUAA. Emidoon zn.
GSP 10.12

GSO 10.43

GSE 10.55

GSP 10.66

GSP 9.37

GSP 9.56

GSE 9.70

GSE 9.71 PB!
GSO 9.89

GSE DNS

ZUAA. Emidoon s
GSE 10.10

GSO 10.15

GSE 10.17 PB!
GSE 10.77

GSE 10.85

GSO 10.85

GSO 11.16

GSO 12.15

GSO 12.28

GSO 12.46

GSE 9.07 PB!
GSO 9.96

GSO DNS

GSPR DNS
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80(M)2009(-0.1)

Oéon Aias. Ap. Ovopa

le6
23
34
45
51
62
78

7

716
821
211
415
66

28

270
263

NIKATOG AnuATPIOG
MNwpyog

2T€QAvVOG

MixanA

Tiu66eog AAKNG
XpioTog
KwvaoTavTivog

Arit

150(F)2007(1/-0.3, 2/-0.6)
Oéon Aiad. Ap. Ovopua

124
2 23
3 2/5
4 2/6
514
6 2/2
7 112
8 2/8
9 1/6
10 173
11 1/5
17
1/8
217

253
812
607
439
431
635
614
49

610
606
724
634
420
448

MapiAiCa
Kartepiva
Mavayia
2Epyia
NIKOA
BaoiAcia
Ocopavw
Eiprivn
ewpyia
ABnva
AnpnTpa
AvaoTtacia
lopnvn
Mapiva

150(F)2008(1/0.0, 2/-0.5)
Oéon Aiad. Ap.

124
2 2/5
315
4 1/7
5 2/6
6 2/3
7 1/6
8 212
91/3
10 1/4
217
2/8

631
208
207
450
25

44

630
802
22

811

50

Ovopa

Avtpea

NikoAiva AAeEavopa
Mapidvva

NataAia
MavayiwTta
Avdpidva

Mewpyia

EAeava

Mewpyia
Xatgnudapkou
Eugpoauvn
Avdpea Mewpylava

EtrieeTo
OikovouoTTOoUAOG
2xi¢ag

AvTwviou
KaAipartiong
2EPOUpIEP
KwvoTavrivou
26Aou

PaoToki

EmifeTo
MiTTaxka
MTrdTaAn
lNéaAAoupou
Poucou

Huep.lNev.

2009-08-11
2009-03-06
2009-03-24
2009-08-16
2009-04-23
2009-03-27
2009-05-29
2009-01-31

Huep.lev.

2007-09-22
2007-10-01
2007-09-12
2007-08-08

MavayiwtoBa Mtropioof 2007-01-19

XpioTodoUAou
KaBaAdpn
Migpidou
EpwrTokpitou
BeAiypdkn
QIAiTTTTOU
XpioTodoUAou
KouoouAidou
XatZnylavvakou

EmiBeTo
PDikapdou
Avdpéou
Avdpéou
Xar¢nxpiotodouAou
Kuplidkou
MaTtragiAitTTTou
Tooen
Apyupou
Koupouyiavvn
Mapia
AvTtwviou
MoAipa

2007-03-03
2007-03-29
2007-03-01
2007-09-29
2007-07-04
2007-01-20
2007-10-20
2007-11-24
2007-06-29

Huep.lev.

2008-02-16
2008-07-12
2008-02-08
2008-12-08
2008-03-21
2008-11-21
2008-03-22
2008-08-09
2008-12-18
2008-02-26
2008-05-03
2008-12-02

Kar.

ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4

Kar.

Ui6
ul6
Ui6
ul6
Ui6
ul6
Ui6
ul6
uUi16
ule6
uUi16
ule6
uUi16
ule6

Kar.

ul6
uUi16
ul6
uUi16
ul6
uUi16
uile6
uUi16
uile6
Ui16
ul6
Ui16

ZUAA.
GSK
GSPR
GSO
GSE
GSP
GSP
GSO
GSO

ZUAA.
GSO
GSPR
GSZ
GSE
GSE
GSz
GSZ
GSP
GSz
GSz
GSK
GSz
GSE
GSE

ZUAA.
GSz
GSO
GSO
GSE
GSP
GSP
GSzZ
GSPR
GSP
GSPR
GSP
GSP

Etridoon snp.
9.90

10.25

10.41

10.59

10.73

11.03

11.79

DNS

Emidoon zny.
19.49

20.26 PB!
20.47 PB!
20.69

21.17 PB!
21.40

21.67 PB!
21.89 PB!
22.41

22.43

22.87

DNS

DNS

DNS

Etridoon s
19.83 PB!
20.20

21.06

21.16

21.23
21.34 PB!
21.91

21.99
23.24
23.89

DNS

DNS
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150(F)2009(1/0.0, 2/+0.2)

Oéon Aiad. Ap.
1214 16
218 17
322 452
41/2 807
51/3 627
6 2/6 626
7 2/1 203
8 171 810
92/5 259

10 2/13 246
11 2/7 435
12 2/18 609
13 1/6 454
14 1/4 258

1/5 608

17 819

Ovoua

EBeAiva
MeAiva
AvTtpedva
Kaoodvdpa Avva
Kuplakn
EAeva

EAévn

dwtia

BiBiav
ABnva Zogia
MapiAéva
Kartepiva
Mapia
MapiCa
Avtpea

Néa

150(M)2007(+0.2)

Oéon Aiad. Ap.

1le 46
21 721
33 447
48 61
57 273
6 4 59
72 413
85 453

6 201

Ovopa

Eudyyelog

2 Mama
Mapaokeudg
Avtwvng
NIk6Aag
Mavayiwtng
XapdAaptrog
MNwpyog
LENNY

150(M)2008(1/-0.1, 2/-0.6)

Oéon Aiad. Ap.
1214 424
225 278
31/8 24
4177 21
52/6 260
6 1/3 13
7217 216
8 2/3 428

Ovoua

KwvoTavtivog
NG&uTtTpOg

BaaoiAeiog ZefaoTiavog

ZTEQPAVOG
EAeubépiog
NikéAag
Mapivog
EudyyeAog

EmiBeTo
lwavvidou
lwavvidou
XpiatodouAou
KoUuAAR
Pouoou
MoukeTdin
AyyeAn
Naldapou
MapouTtn
MaoTopoudn
MadAou
EAeubepiou
XpiotodouAou
MatradotrouAou
AeoTtéTn
ZouAidvopBa

EmiBeTo
Metdong
>6pau
XapaAdutroug
MoyiatgAg
XapaAdutroug
Adutrpou
lwavvou
XpioTodouAou
NIEMAN

EmiBeTo
MixaniA
XpioTogidng
Noitidng
Koaidpng
MepikAéoug
HpoddTou
ewpyiou

Nouong MoucagAiav

Huep.lev.

2009-02-10
2009-02-10
2009-01-15
2009-03-23
2009-08-18
2009-04-20
2009-06-17
2009-07-09
2009-08-12
2009-10-02
2009-03-05
2009-02-11
2009-09-20
2009-02-27
2009-03-21
2009-04-30

Huep.lev.

2007-04-18
2007-05-11
2007-03-02
2007-01-19
2007-04-10
2007-02-04
2007-11-13
2007-01-26
2007-04-15

Huep.lev.

2008-03-11
2008-12-15
2008-12-18
2008-06-21
2008-05-03
2008-09-05
2008-01-28
2008-03-22
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Kar.

ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4

Kar.

ule6
uUi16
ule6
uUi16
ule6
uUi16
ule6
uUi16
ul6

Kar.

ul6
uUi16
uile6
uUi16
uile6
Ui16
ul6
Ui16

ZUAA.
GSP
GSP
GSE
GSPR
GSZ
GSz
GSO
GSPR
GSO
GSO
GSE
GSz
GSE
GSO
GSZ
GSPR

ZUAA.
GSP
GSK
GSE
GSP
GSO
GSP
GSE
GSE
GSO

ZUAA.
GSE
GSO
GSO
GSP
GSO
GSP
GSO
GSE

Emidoon zn.
20.00
20.59
20.68
20.69
20.79
20.83
21.07
21.31
21.31
21.94
22.72
23.54
24.06
24.50
DNS
DNS

Etridoon s
16.99 PB!
17.66

18.01 PB!
18.06

18.23

18.84

19.31 PB!
19.73

DNS

ETidoon znp.
16.58 PB!
18.03
18.53
18.55
19.03
19.91
20.07
20.57



91/6 233
10 1/5 262
11 174 252
12 1/2 423

22 622

KwvoTavTivog
2mupidwv
NTeiRIT

NTéVIG ZapéTop
AvTpéag

150(M)2009(+0.3)

Oéon Aiad. Ap.

17 42

21 821

34 816

45 63

52 636

66 415

73 823

88 270

7 28
300(F)2007

Oéon Aiad. Ap.

15 701

24 253

33 607

46 406

57 610

62 621

71 62

8 405
300(F)2008

Oéon Aiad. Ap.

18 631

26 267

34 709

45 47

51 705

63 616

77 276

82 41
300(F)2009

Oéon Aiad. Ap.

114 723

Ovopua

Avdpéag
Mwpyog
AvTpéag

NikoAag

Noukag Apaoulo
MixanA

Mapiog
KwvoTavrivog
XpioTog

Ovoua
Jasmine Maria
MapliAiCa
Mavayia
Avtwvia
ewpyia
Mapia

Mapia

Mapiva

Ovopa
Avtpea

Map

Tolo6p Mkpéig
ApTENIG
Nouaia Av
‘EAeva

Mapia

Xapd

Ovopua
Biktwpia

KouAaga
MpwrtoTtrarrég
Ovicop
MaoTtdvop
MiATiddou

EmifeTo
MavTeAn
2xiCag

24appa
Kapépng
AvacoTaagiou
KahigaTidng
OIAITTTTIONG
26Aou
KwvoTavrtivou

EmifeTo
Kanakanti
Mitraka
lNéaAAoupou
ewpyiou
EpwrTokpitou
Noukd

Mnvé
BeyyAni

EmiBeTo
PDikapdou
2yaTryav

Ixedka

MeTk6Boki
EvTtuovoov
Kadadn

Xp. XpiotodoUAou
Mitta

EtrieeTo
ToauoupAidn

2008-12-29
2008-02-15
2008-11-05
2008-04-19
2008-08-08

Huep.lev.

2009-01-27
2009-03-06
2009-05-23
2009-03-12
2009-12-02
2009-08-16
2009-05-07
2009-05-29
2009-03-27

Huep.lev.

2007-08-30
2007-09-22
2007-09-12
2007-02-24
2007-09-29
2007-10-01
2007-09-17
2007-02-22

Huep.lev.

2008-02-16
2008-04-07
2008-09-12
2008-12-03
2008-11-05
2008-04-08
2008-04-09
2008-12-31

Huep.lNev.
2009-10-28
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Ui16
ul6
uUi16
ul6
ule6

Kar.

ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4

Kar.

Ui6
ul6
uUi16
ule6
uUi16
ule6
uUi16
ule6

Kar.

ul6
uUi16
ul6
uUi16
ul6
uUi16
uile6
uUi16

Kar.

ui4

GSO
GSO
GSO
GSE
GSz

ZUAA.
GSP
GSPR
GSPR
GSP
GSz
GSE
GSPR
GSO
GSP

ZUAA.
GSK
GSO
GSz
GSE
GSz
GSz
GSP
GSE

ZUAA.
GSz
GSO
GSK
GSP
GSK
GSz
GSO
GSP

ZUAA.
GSK

21.14
21.26
22.93
23.54
DNS

Etridoon snp.
19.15

19.44

19.45

19.56

19.72

20.39

21.24

22.11

DNS

Emidoon zny.
41.71

41.90

45.94 PB!
46.93

50.62

51.58

55.27

DNS

Etridoon s
43.43 PB!
44 .17
44.27
46.08
48.40
48.79
50.00
50.62

Etridoon snp.
45.81



22/3 626
32/5 436
4214 23
51/2 254
6 2/7 615
7 1/6 813
8 2/6 259
91/3 5
10 272 258
1/5 256
17 56

300(M)2007
Oéon Aiad. Ap.
14 702
25 707
33 201
46 268
7 413

300(M)2008
Oéon Aiad. Ap.
13 18
27 711
35 622
44 451
52 233
6 262

300(M)2009

Oéon Aiad. Ap.
15 42
26 636
33 823
44 637

600(F)2007

Oéon Aiad. Ap.
12 440
21 257
34 826
47 239

EAeva
MavayiwTta
Mapihia
Eiprivn
Kartepiva
HAiGva
BiBiav
Mupia
MapiCa
Aipiia Mapiva
EAeubepia

Ovoua
Kupidkog
XapdAautrog
LENNY
Avtwvng
XapdAauTTog

Ovopa
Avdpéag
NTavifjA
AvTtpéag

‘EAIO
KwvoTavrivog
ZTTUPIdWV

Ovopua

Avdpéag

NAoukag ApaouZo
Mdpiog

Mdépkoug Apaoulo

Ovoua
Mapyapita
Nayia
Biktwpia
dpoéow

MNMoukeTdin
Migpidou
KoUAa
MavayiwTou
KaBaAAdpn
NikéAoBa
MNapouTtn
AuyouaoTr)
MatradotrouAou
MavteAn
XpIoTOPOpOU

EmifeTo
AvTtwviou
Zivwvog
NIEMAN
> wTnpiou
lwévvou

Eri@sTo
Kdooivog
Koukiv
MiATiddou
XouooouTr
KouAaga
Mpwrtotrardg

EmifeTo
MavteAR
AvaaoTaaoiou
@INTTTTIdONG
AvaaoTaaoiou

EmifeTo
2TUANIavoU
MNatTayewpyiou
Ywud
KwvoTavrivou

2009-04-20
2009-11-23
2009-05-23
2009-10-13
2009-08-03
2009-09-12
2009-08-12
2009-02-07
2009-02-27
2009-05-07
2009-09-30

Huep.lev.

2007-02-10
2007-12-28
2007-04-15
2007-12-07
2007-11-13

Huep.lev.

2008-12-18
2008-08-02
2008-08-08
2008-07-21
2008-12-29
2008-02-15

Huep.lev.

2009-01-27
2009-12-02
2009-05-07
2009-12-02

Huep.lev.

2007-04-07
2007-09-04
2007-07-31
2007-09-16
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ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4

Kar.

ul6
Ui6
ul6
Ui6
ul6

Kar.

ule6
uUi16
ule6
uUi16
ule6
uUi16

Kar.

ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4

Kar.

uile6
Ui16
ul6
Ui16

GSZz
GSE
GSP
GSO
GSz
GSPR
GSO
GSP
GSO
GSO
GSP

ZUAA.
GSK
GSK
GSO
GSO
GSE

ZUAA.
GSP
GSK
GSz
GSE
GSO
GSO

ZUAA.
GSP
GSz
GSPR
GSz

ZUAA.
GSE
GSO
GSPR
GSO

46.10
46.41
46.42
46.76
48.07
48.66
50.03
51.10
55.81
DNS

DNS

ETridoon zny.
37.85

38.21 PB!
38.97

45.00

DNS

Etridoon s
41.50

43.72

43.78

44.40

46.21

DNS

ETridoon zny.
40.48
43.67
45.88
49.85

Emidoon znp.
1:36.63 ra
1:47.99 pe
1:51.27
1:56.33



58 2 Mapia AvTpéou 2007-05-10 U16 GSP 2:03.32
63 708 NIKOAETTO O¢odoaiou 2007-05-27 U16 GSK  2:08.07
6 621 Mapia Noukd 2007-10-01 U16 GSZ DNF
5 45 Eiprjvn Matraxpioto@dpou 2007-03-19 U16 GSP DNS
600(F)2008
Oéon Aiad. Ap. Ovopua EmifsTo Huep.Mev. Kar. ZUAA. Emidoon zn.
11 47 Apteyig MeTkOPBOKI 2008-12-03 U16 GSP 1:40.76 s
26 267 May 2XATTHav 2008-04-07 U16 GSO 1:46.49
33 713 ‘EpiAu MikeAAIdN 2008-08-14 U16 GSK 1:46.91 es
44 237 Kupiakn KwvoTavTtivou 2008-10-08 U16 GSO 1:47.42
52 15  Ne@éAn lwavvou 2008-10-24 U16 GSP 1:55.73 s
69 41 Xapa MitTa 2008-12-31 U16 GSP 1:56.34
77 403 Ne@éAn AvTwviou 2008-12-26 U16 GSE 1:58.66
88 51 Xapd MoAudwpou 2008-10-04 U16 GSP 2:05.73
95 19 Mapia KaAtgidou 2008-08-31 U16 GSP 2:18.99
600(F)2009
Oéon Aiad. Ap. Ovopua EmrifsTo Huep.Mev. Kar. ZUAA. Emidoon zn.
lse 242 Aiva Mapia NoiCidou 2009-09-09 U14 GSO 1:47.18
24 436 [NavayiwTta Migpidou 2009-11-23 U14 GSE 1:49.70
31 726 ZTEANAQ QIAiTTTTOU 2009-07-17 U14 GSK 1:49.93
43 1 Avrpea AvaoTtaagiou 2009-07-01 U14 GSP 1:50.97
52 4 BaglAikn AuyouoTn 2009-02-07 U14 GSP  1:59.09
65 615 Karepiva KaBaAAdapn 2009-08-03 U14 GSZ 2:00.10 pe
7 619 AéoTtroiva Koutoou 2009-10-23 U14 GSZ DNS
8 254 Eiprvn MavayiwTou 2009-10-13 U14 GSO DNS
9 56 EAeuBepia XpiaTo@dpou 2009-09-30 U14 GSP DNS
600(M)2007
Oéon Aias. Ap. Ovopa EmifeTo Huep.MN'ev. Kar. ZUAA. ETmidoon zny.
1lse 721 Z Matmra 6pau 2007-05-11 U16 GSK 1:31.26
23 702 Kupidkog AvTtwviou 2007-02-10 U16 GSK 1:32.16 s
39 714 KwvoTavTivog MikeAAidNG 2007-06-07 U16 GSK 1:32.58
48 202 Alex Rhodes 2007-06-06 U16 GSO 1:34.14 e
57 29 Avdpéag Kutrpou 2007-04-03 U16 GSP 1:36.09
61 444 NikOAag ®pavrléokou 2007-10-19 U16 GSE 2:.01.25
2 805 BaagiAng BaoiAeiadng 2007-02-06 U16 GSPR DNS
4 235 Avdpiag Kutrpiavou 2007-09-17 U16 GSO DNS
5 801 Denis Ivanov 2007-08-23 U16 GSPR DNS
10 808 lMwpyog KwvoTavrivou 2007-07-10 U16 GSPR DNS
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600(M)2008
Oéon Aiad. Ap.
13 625
26 272
35 446
44 234
57 711
61 35
72 449
600(M)2009
Oéon Aiad. Ap.
14 24
21 825
32 6
3 39
5 11
1000(F)2007
Oéon Aiad. Ap.
12 257
23 826
31 2
47 7
55 724
66 708
4 45
1000(F)2008
Oéon Aiad. Ap.
12 237
23 713
31 403
1000(F)2009
©Oéon Aiad. Ap.
14 242
22 726
1 619
3 813

Ovopua
Kutrpiavég
Nik6Aag

AXMET luTTpOXiM
Mavayiwtng
NTavinA

HAiag
2T€QAvVOG

Ovopua
AvTwvikog
XpioTog
Mapivog

Niko

MTrévoe AKog

Ovoua
Ndayia
Biktwpia
Mapia

AvBia Mapia
AnpnTpa
NIKOAETTO

Eiprivn

Ovopua
Kupiakn
‘EMIAU
Ne@pEAn

Ovopua
Niva Mapia
2TéNAC
AéoTtroiva
HAiGva

EtrieeTo
MNatrakwoTag

Xépn XapaAdutroug
XaihoyAl
Kpatnuévog

Koukiv

Maupog
XatlnnpakA£éoug

EmiBeTo
KouAag
Xpiotopn
BopBag
NalapeTiav
'koCtou KoBakg

EmrifsTo
Matrayswpyiou
Ywud

Avtpéou

ewpyiou
QIAiTTTTOU
©eodoaiou
MatraxpioTo@dpou

EmifeTo
KwvoTavtivou
MikeAAidN
AvTWwviou

EmifeTo
NoiCidou
dIAiTTTTOU
Koutoou
NikéAoBa

Huep.lNev.

2008-12-29
2008-06-20
2008-02-02
2008-08-13
2008-08-02
2008-01-10
2008-04-03

Huep.lev.

2009-05-23
2009-06-23
2009-09-18
2009-12-11
2009-05-05

Huep.lev.

2007-09-04
2007-07-31
2007-05-10
2007-10-27
2007-01-20
2007-05-27
2007-03-19

Huep.lev.

2008-10-08
2008-08-14
2008-12-26

Huep.lNev.

2009-09-09
2009-07-17
2009-10-23
2009-09-12
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Kar.

uUi16
ul6
ule6
uUi6
ule6
uUi6
ule6

Kar.

ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4

Kar.

uUi16
ule6
uUi16
ule6
uUi16
ule6
uUi16

Kar.

uUi16
ul6
uUi16

Kar.

ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4

ZUAA. ETmidoon s
GSZ 1:33.13 ra
GSO 1:33.95
GSE 1:39.87
GSO 1:41.13
GSK 1:42.37
GSP 1:44.77
GSE 1:49.97
ZUAA. Emidoon s
GSP 1:42.31
GSPR 1:47.41
GSP  1:49.06
GSP DNS

GSP DNS

ZUAA. Emidoon zn.
GSO 3:26.08
GSPR 3:27.65
GSP 3:36.48
GSP 3:43.73
GSK  3:49.93
GSK  3:54.27
GSP DNS

ZUAA. ETmidoon zny.
GSO 3:16.47
GSK  3:19.72 s
GSE 3:42.48
ZUAA. ETmidoon zny.
GSO 3:19.58
GSK  3:26.97
GSZ DNS
GSPR DNS



1000(M)2007
Oéon Aiad. Ap. Ovopa
11 714 KwvoTavTivog
25 202 Alex
33 822 NikéAag
47 29  Avdpiag
52 801 Denis
66 225 Avdpiag
74 235 Avdpéag

1000(M)2008
Oéon Aiad. Ap. Ovopa
13 625 KuTtrpiavég
29 449 XTéQOVOG
37 234 [lavayiwtng
48 12 Tgi6ooua ZTUAIOVOG
524 446 AYMET lutTpaxiu
66 35 HAiag
75 809 Aapiavog
81 416 NikOAag
2 432 lwdvvng

1000(M)2009
Oéon Aias. Ap. Ovopa
13 24 Avtwvikog
22 43 ZXTépavog
36 11 Mtrévoe Akog
45 825 XpioTog
51 39 Niko
4 6 Mapivog

80H(F)2007(+0.3)
Oéon Aias. Ap. Ovopa
14 426 loaputréAa-Zogia
23 815 Mapia
35 433 Mapia
47 814 Euyevia
56 442 Tléyku
62 812 Karepiva

EtrieeTo
MikeAAidNG
Rhodes
Tahiadwpog
Kutrpou
Ivanov
©eodwpou
KuTtrpiavou

Eri@eTo
MNatrakwoTag
Xat¢nnpakAéoug
Kparnuévog
Zaxapiadng
XaihoyAl
Maupog
KwvoTavrivou
Kautroupidng
MavayiwTou

EmiBeTo
KoUAag
Matraiakwpou
'koCtop KoBadkg
Xpiotoon
NalapeTidv
Boppag

EtrieeTo
MogéTTi
MatratravreAn
MavteAR
MatratravreAn
ToipIAidou
MTrdTaAn

Huep.lNev.

2007-06-07
2007-06-06
2007-05-08
2007-04-03
2007-08-23
2007-04-17
2007-09-17

Huep.lev.

2008-12-29
2008-04-03
2008-08-13
2008-02-19
2008-02-02
2008-01-10
2008-06-08
2008-11-27
2008-09-26

Huep.lev.

2009-05-23
2009-03-18
2009-05-05
2009-06-23
2009-12-11
2009-09-18

Huep.lev.

2007-11-12
2007-03-21
2007-08-16
2007-03-21
2007-10-04
2007-10-01

Kar.

uUi16
ul6
ule6
uUi6
ule6
uUi6
ule6

Kar.

ule
Ui6
ul6
Ui6
ul6
Ui6
ul6
Ui6
ul6

Kar.

ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4

Kar.

uUi16
ul6
uUi16
uile6
uUi16
uile6

ZUAA.
GSK
GSO
GSPR
GSP
GSPR
GSO
GSO

ZUAA.
GSz
GSE
GSO
GSP
GSE
GSP
GSPR
GSE
GSE

ZUAA.
GSP
GSP
GSP
GSPR
GSP
GSP

ZUAA.
GSE
GSPR
GSE
GSPR
GSE
GSPR

Etridoon snp.
2:47.10 B
2:50.29 ra
2:50.46
2:51.44 pa
2:51.51
3:02.69
3:06.27 e

Etridoon snp.
3:00.55 &
3:06.30
3:06.74
3:07.28
3:07.35
3:13.28
3:15.68
3:30.26

DNS

Emidoon sy
3:09.01
3:13.73
3:16.81
3:23.97
3:38.82

DNS

ETridoon zny.
11.21
13.55
13.59
13.72
15.53
16.32
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80H(F)2008(-1.1)
Oéon Aiad. Ap. Ovopa

12 48 EBeAiva
23 703 Eupidikn
36 60 Mapia XpioTiva
5 236 OAya
7 65 AAeCavdpa
4 31 BaolAiki
80H(F)2009(+0.4)

Oéon Aiad. Ap. Ovopua
1s 718 Xapig
24 248 AAeCavdpa
33 58 Mapiva
46 712 INGdO
57 618 EAévn

100H(M)2007(-0.3)

Oéon Aiad. Ap. Ovopua
13 717 NikOAag
24 40  Avtwvng
35 401 Tewpyiog

100H(M)2008(-0.3)

Oéon Aiad. Ap. Ovopa
lse 21 XT€QOVOG
28 13 NikéAag

100H(M)2009(-0.3)

Oéon Aias. Ap. Ovopa
17 816 AvTpéag
22 63 NIkOAag

300H(F)2007
Oéon Aias. Ap. Ovopa
13 701 Jasmine Maria
25 815 Mapia
34 433 Mapia
2 442 Tléyku

EtrieeTo
MeTkOBOKI
ewpyiou
Oikovopidou
KwvoTavrivou
[ewpyiou
Auocdvdpou

EmifeTo
Moidpa
NeokA€oug
KouvTtoUpn
KwvoTavrtivou
Koupidn

EmifeTo
MatravikoAdou
NikoAdou
AvaoTdon

EtriéeTo
Koaidpng
HpoddTou

EmrifsTo
TApRa
Kauépng

EtrieeTo
Kanakanti
MatratravreAn
MavteAR
ToiuAidou

Huep.lNev.

2008-12-03
2008-01-03
2008-11-08
2008-03-14
2008-05-14
2008-05-19

Huep.lev.

2009-01-09
2009-10-10
2009-08-24
2009-03-23
2009-10-29

Huep.lev.

2007-01-29
2007-01-17
2007-09-11

Huep.lev.
2008-06-21
2008-09-05

Huep.lev.
2009-05-23
2009-03-12

Huep.lev.

2007-08-30
2007-03-21
2007-08-16
2007-10-04
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Kar.

uUi16
ul6
ule6
uUi6
ule6
uUi6

Kar.

ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4

Kar.

Ui6
ul6
uUi16

Kar.

uUi16
ule6

Kar.

ui4
ui4

Kar.

uUi16
uile6
uUi16
uile6

10

ZUAA.
GSP
GSK
GSP
GSO
GSP
GSP

ZUAA.
GSK
GSO
GSP
GSK
GSZ

ZUAA.
GSK
GSP
GSE

ZUAA.
GSP
GSP

ZUAA.
GSPR
GSP

ZUAA.
GSK
GSPR
GSE
GSE

Etridoon snp.
13.24

15.25

15.47

DNS

DNS

DQ

Emidoon zny.
12.52
13.87
13.98
14.16
16.02

Emidoon zny.
14.01
14.23 PB!
20.67

ETridoon zny.
14.51
18.35

Etridoon s
15.14
15.52

ETridoon zny.
48.48 PB!
50.10 PB!
51.56 PB!
DNS



300H(F)2008
Oéon Aiad. Ap.
15 709
24 48
33 705
46 616
52 60
7 65
300H(F)2009
Ofon Aiad. Ap.
le 712
27 623
38 723
300H(M)2007
Oéon Aiad. Ap.
14 717
25 61
300H(M)2009
Oéon Aiad. Ap.
16 205
23 66
37 637
PV(F)2007
Oéon Ap.
1 441
820
PV(M)2008
Oéon Ap.
1 209
2 402
3 806
434
HJ(F)2007
Oéon Ap.
1 725
2 814

Ovopua

Toiobp MNkpéig
EBeAiva
Nouaia Av
‘EAeva

Mapia XpioTiva
AAegavodpa

Ovopa
INGda
AAegia NIKOA
Biktwpia

Ovoua
NIkOAag
AvTtwvng

Ovopa

2Aappag Xupewv
Tiu60eog AAKNG
Mdépkoug Apaoulo

Ovoua
Oeodwpa
Maipn

Ovopa
Adwvng
Mépiog
Mwpyog
ABavdaiog

Ovoua
Katepiva
Euyevia

EtrieeTo
Ixedka
MeTkOPBOKI
EvTtuovoov
Kaladn
Oikovopidou
ewpyiou

EmifsTo
KwvoTavrivou
NikoAaidng
ToapoupAidn

EmifeTo
MatravikoAdou

Movyiatng

EmifeTo
Aypdtng
epouplep
AvaoTaoiou

EmiBeTo

TliuoUpn
21eavn

EmiBeTo
AvTtwviou
AvTtwviou
KaAAn
MatraddTToulog

EmiBeTo
dIAiTTTTOU
MatratmavreAn

Huep.lNev.

2008-09-12
2008-12-03
2008-11-05
2008-04-08
2008-11-08
2008-05-14

Huep.lev.

2009-03-23
2009-05-15
2009-10-28

Huep.lev.
2007-01-29
2007-01-19

Huep.lev.

2009-04-23
2009-04-23
2009-12-02

Huep.lev.
2007-12-06
2007-05-03

Huep.lev.

2008-06-13
2008-12-07
2008-09-24
2008-04-16

Huep.lev.
2007-01-26
2007-03-21

Kar.
ul6
ule6
ul6
ul6
ul6
ul6

Kar.
ui4
ul4
ui4

Kar.
ule6
ule

Kar.
ul4
ul4
ul4

Category
U16G
U16G

Category
uU16B
uU16B
uU16B
uU16B

Category
U16G
U16G

11

ZUAA.
GSK
GSP
GSK
GSZ
GSP
GSP

ZUAA.
GSK
GSz
GSK

ZUAA.
GSK
GSP

ZUAA.
GSO
GSP
GSz

ZUAA.
GSE
GSPR

ZUAA.
GSO
GSE
GSPR
GSE

2ZUAA.
GSK
GSPR

Etridoon snp.
48.53

49.11

52.15

53.51

59.90

DNS

Emidoon zny.
51.73
53.54
53.86

Emidoon zny.
41.73
44.34

Etridoon s
48.78
49.16
54.66

Emidoon nheights>2.10  2.20
2.20 0 )
NH XXX
Emidoon nheights->2.10  2.40
2.90 - )
2.70 - )
2.50 - XXO
NM XXX
Emidoon nheights->1.30  1.35

1.54 -
1.50 -
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2.30

XXX

250 260 270
o} o o}
XX0 X0 o

X0 XXX

140 145 150
o} X0 X0

- X0 X0

2.80

XXX

1.54
X0
XXX

2.90
X0

1.58
XXX

3.05
XXX



3 620
HJ(F)2008
Oéon Ap.

1 36

2 604

3 602

4 37
HJ(F)2009
Oéon Ap.

1 414

2 32

9

229
HJ(M)2007
Oéon Ap.

1 30

2 624
HJ(M)2008
Oéon Ap.

1 52

2 417

411
HJ(M)2009
Oéon Ap.
1 438
601
TJ(M)2007
Oéon Ap.
1 706
228
TJ(M)2008
Oéon Ap.
1 824
2 54
425

‘EMIAU

Ovopa
EBeAiva

NIKOA

Makayla Esele
OIAiTTTTO

Ovoua
XPIZTINA
Aavdn
Avva
XpioTiava

Ovoua
Kutrpiavég
Avdpéag

Ovopa
Kupidkog
Mavayiwtng
ZAvwv

Ovopa
FKAETT
Joshua

Ovoua
MNwpyog
ewpyiog

Ovopa
=éviog
Mdpiog
Avdpéag

KwvaoTtavrivou

ETibeTo
MixaniA
Avagayopou
Ejodame
MixanAidou

ETibeTo
KQNZTANTINOY
Makpn

MNavvakou
lwoneakn

ETibeTo
Nilaong
MavayiwTtou

ETribeTo
®dAoUpog
KavTtwvng
Zivwvog

EmiBeTo
PAZOYBE®
Ejodame

EmiBeTo
ZAvwvog
lwavvidng

ETriBeto
XpioTodoUuAou
XapaAdutroug
MixanAda

2007-03-14

Huep.lev.

2008-03-14
2008-03-09
2008-04-10
2008-03-21

Huep.lev.

2009-02-27
2009-10-18
2009-03-17
2009-10-26

Huep.lev.
2007-10-12
2007-07-18

Huep.lev.

2008-09-18
2008-06-02
2008-04-12

Huep.lev.
2009-08-01
2009-12-22

Huep.lev.
2007-10-17
2007-04-02

Hpuep.lev.

2008-09-19
2008-11-15
2008-02-06
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U16G

Category
U16G
U16G
U16G
U16G

Category
u14G
u14G
u14G
u14G

Category
Ui6B
uU16B

Category
uie6B
uieB
uie6B

Category
Ul4B
u14B

Kar.
ule6
ule

Kar.
ul6
ule6
ul6

12

GSz

ZUAA.
GSP
GSZ
GSZz
GSP

ZUAA.
GSE
GSP
GSP
GSO

ZUAA.
GSP
GSZ

ZUAA.
GSP
GSE
GSE

ZUAA.
GSE
GSz

ZUAA.
GSK
GSO

ZUAA.
GSPR
GSP
GSE

1.35

Emidoon
1.54
1.40
1.40
1.35

Emidoon
1.54
1.35

NH

NH

Emidoon
1.77
1.60

Emidoon
1.64
1.50
DNS

Emidoon
1.50
DNS

Emidoon
12.11
NM

Emidoon
11.84
10.02
DNS

heights

heights

heights

heights

heights

rounds-

rounds-

-->1.30

X0

-->1.30

X0
XXX
XXX

->1.55

-->1.40

> R1
11.84

> R1
X
10.02

1.35

1.35

1.60

1.45

1.45

w1l
-0.9

w1

0.1

XXX

1.40

X0

XX0
XXX

1.40

XXX

1.64

XXX

1.50

1.50
XX0

R2

R2
X
X

1.45

XXX
XXX

1.45

1.68

1.55

XXX

155
XXX

w2

W2

1.50

1.50

1.72

1.60
X0

R3

12.11

R3
X

154
X0

1.54
XXO

1.77
X0

1.64

W3

1.58
XXX

1.58
XXX

1.80
XXX

1.68
XXX

R4

-0.4 12.00

W3

R4
10.80



TJ(M)2009
Oéon
1

TJ(F)2007
Oéon
1

2
3
4

TJ(F)2008
Oéon
1

2
3
4

TJ(F)2009
Oéon

1

2

3

LJ(F)2007
Oéon
1

2
3
4
LJ(F)2008

Oéon
1

O~NO O WN

Ap.
8

Ap.
57

725
218
704

Ap.
719
412
720
617

Ap.
427
245
613

Ap.
34

218
704
210

Ap.
412
720
20

719
604
422
617
249

Ovoua
Mavayiwtng

Ovoua
MixaéAAa
Kartepiva
AdapavrTia
Mapia

Ovoua
Mapia
XpioTiva
XpioTiva
"Aaukn

Ovoua
Mavtéhia
Apoivon
AAegavopa

Ovopa
Avva
Adauavria
Mapia
AvaoTaoia

Ovoua
XpioTiva
XpioTiva
Aydrrn
Mapia
NIKOA

KateAitoa Xapd

"Aaukn
ewpyia

EiBeTo
MNaog

ETibeTo
XpioTopopou
QIAiTTTTOU
AapAaon
"'kapakAidou

ETibeTo
MNpodpduou
Zaxapiou
2TuANiavou
Katoiopdn

EmiBeTo
MwUo€wg
Mapwvou
IBCévko

ETriBeTo
Martooukdpn
AapAdaon
kapakAidou
AvTwviou

ETibeTo

Zayapiou
ZTUAIOVOU
KavikAidn Mewpyiou
Mpodpduou
Avagayopou
KwvoTavrivou
Karolapdn
NeokA€oug

Huep.lev.
2009-04-17

Huep.lev.

2007-01-11
2007-01-26
2007-08-02
2007-03-26

Huep.lev.

2008-08-18
2008-04-18
2008-04-21
2008-05-20

Huep.lev.

2009-06-06
2009-10-30
2009-11-13

Huep.lev.

2007-01-28
2007-08-02
2007-03-26
2007-01-22

Huep.lev.

2008-04-18
2008-04-21
2008-02-20
2008-08-18
2008-03-09
2008-01-18
2008-05-20
2008-01-23

Kar.
ul4

Kar.
ul6
ul6
ul6
ul6

Kar.
uil6
uile6
uil6
uile6

Kar.
ui4
ul4
ui4

Kar.
ul6
ul6
ul6
ule6

Kar.
ule6
ul6
ul6
ul6
ul6
ul6
ule6
ul6
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2ZUAA.

GSP

ZUAA.

GSP
GSK
GSO
GSK

ZUAA.

GSK
GSE
GSK
GSZ

ZUAA.

GSE
GSO
GSz

ZUAA.

GSP
GSO
GSK
GSO

ZUAA.

GSE
GSK
GSP
GSK
GSzZ
GSE
GSz
GSO

Emidoon
10.28

Emidoon
10.44
10.43
10.25
10.16

Emidoon
10.41
10.27
9.83
8.97

Emidoon
9.85
9.61
9.28

Emidoon
4.99
4.93
452
3.90

Emidoon
4,77
4.64
4.59
4.59
4.48
441
4.07
4.04

rounds

rounds-

rounds--

rounds:

rounds:

rounds:

> R1
10.22

—> R1
10.44
X
X
9.50

> R1
10.41
10.27

8.90

> R1

9.28

-> R1
4.62
4.78
3.71
3.84

--> Rl
4.47
4.06
4.10
4.09
4.48
4.22
4.07
4.03
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wi R2
-0.5 10.19

w1 R2
0.1 10.19
10.19
X
-0.2 10.16

W1 R2
0.2 x
-0.5 9.60

9.49
0.2 8.69

w1 R2
9.78
9.21
-0.4 8.69

W1 R2
0.7 491
-0.5 4.93
0.1 x
0.6 3.51

w1 R2
-0.8 4.45
-0.4 4.14
-0.1 4.33
-0.3 3.92
0.2 3.90
-0.1 441
0.3 3.98
0.2 4.04

w2 R3
0.2 10.28

W2 R3
0.3 10.01
-0.1 10.39

10.11
0.1 9.64

W2 R3
10.17
0.8 10.05
-0.2 x
-0.4 8.97

W2 R3
0.1 9.85
-0.2 9.61
-0.1 8.94

W2 R3
0.1 4.99
0.7 4.59

4.48
0.3 3.90

W2 R3
-0.2 4.77
0 4.16
-0.2 4.50
0 4.59
-0.6 x
0.2 4.40
-0.9 4.03
-0.1 3.88

W3 R4
-0.2 10.26

W3 R4
-0.5 10.04
-0.6 10.20
-0.1 x
-0.1 9.28

W3 R4
0.1 10.36
-0.2 9.90

9.51
0.1 8.83

W3 R4
0.8 9.54
0.5 9.26
-0.1 8.54

W3 R4
0.9 4.64
-0.4 x

0 4.52
0.8 3.61

w3 R4
0.4 4.42
0.2 x
0.3 4.21
0 4.32

0.7 4.02
0.2 3.93
0 4.03

W4 R5
-0.1 9.61

W4 R5
0.5 10.14
-0.1 x

10.25
0.3 9.37

W4 R5
0.1 x
-0.2 10.18
-0.1 9.83
-0.2 x

W4 R5
0.3 9.77
0.4 9.28
0.4 8.59

W4 R5
-0.1 x
4.75
0.3 x
0.3 3.90

W4 R5
0.4 4.61
4.64
0.3 4.54
0.4 x

-0.2 x
0.3 4.03
0.1 4.03

W5 R6
0.3 x

W5 R6
0 10.09
10.43
-0.6 x
0.2 9.38

W5 R6
10.02
0.2 10.02
-0.2 x
8.76

W5 R6
-0.1 9.74
0.39.21
-0.2 8.60

W5 R6
4.89
0.1 4.85

-0.2 3.72

W5 R6
0.4 x
-0.3 4.02
0.7 4.59

4.49

4.25
0.2 3.98
0.2 x

W6
-0.5

W6
0.3

-0.1

W6
-0.2
0.1

0.1

W6
-0.1
0.6
-0.3

W6
0.2
0.1

0.3

W6

-0.5
-0.2
0.4

-0.5
0.1



33
27
LJ(F)2009
Oéon Ap.
1 38
2 427
3 245
4 229
5 618
6 613
LJ(M)2007
Oéon Ap.
1 430
2 244
3 401
228
706
LJ(M)2008
Oéon Ap.
1 250
2 421
3 278
4 455
5 824
6 817
7 419
54
710
818
224
LJ(M)2009
Oéon Ap.
1 716
2 605
3 8
4 715
5 53
6 255

Audia
MapiAéva

Ovoua
ewpyiou
Mavtéhia
Apaivén
XpioTidva
EAévn
AAeCavdpa

Ovoua
A\OUKAG
NIkOAag
"ewpylog
"ewpyiog
Mwpyog

Ovoua
Opnpog
AvTpéag
Né&uTtTpog
NoiCog
=éviog
Bouk
KdaoTrep
Mdpiog
AxIAéag
KwvaoTavrivog
2TEQaVOG

Ovoua

NIkATag AnuATpIog
BaaoiAng
Mavayiwtng
XpuooBaAdvtng
AvaoTtdolog
KwvaoTavTivog

MaTBaiou
KwvoTtavTivou

EmiBeTo
NértaAu
MwUoéwg
Mapwvou
lwoneakn
Koupidn
IBCévko

EmiBeto
Mépo
MapaBeuTng
AvaoTtdon
lwavvidng
ZRvwvog

EmiBeto
NeoouTidng
Kupidkou
XploToidng
XpuodvBou
XpioTodoUAou
2KOVTPITG
KoBdAoki
XapaAdutroug
Kawooidépng
>oAopwvidng
HAia

EmiBeTo

OikovoudTToUAOG

BaoiAakdg
MNaog
NikoAdou
drepakidng
MavayiwTou

2008-12-17
2008-08-30

Huep.lev.

2009-03-12
2009-06-06
2009-10-30
2009-10-26
2009-10-29
2009-11-13

Huep.lev.

2007-01-05
2007-06-01
2007-09-11
2007-04-02
2007-10-17

Huep.lev.

2008-02-18
2008-02-13
2008-12-15
2008-06-03
2008-09-19
2008-06-17
2008-10-29
2008-11-15
2008-04-02
2008-03-20
2008-02-21

Huep.lev.

2009-08-11
2009-09-06
2009-04-17
2009-06-17
2009-06-19
2009-04-30
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Ui16
ul6

Kar.
ui4
ul4
ui4
ul4
ui4
ul4

Kar.
uil6
uile6
uil6
uile6
uil6

Kar.
ul6
ul6
ul6
ul6
ul6
ul6
ul6
ul6
ule6
ul6
ule6

Kar.
ul4
ul4
ul4
ul4
ul4
ul4

14

GSP
GSP

ZUAA.
GSP
GSE
GSO
GSO
GSZ
GSz

ZUAA.
GSE
GSO
GSE
GSO
GSK

ZUAA.
GSO
GSE
GSO
GSE
GSPR
GSPR
GSE
GSP
GSK
GSPR
GSO

ZUAA.
GSK
GSz
GSP
GSK
GSP
GSO

DNS
DNS

E1Ti600'r] rounds-->
4.54
4.52
4.18
3.95
3.85
3.84

E1Ti600'r] rounds-->
6.42
4.82
4.80
DNS
DNS

E1'ri600r] rounds-->
5.98
5.74
5.54
5.14
5.06
4.57
4.48
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

E1Ti600'r] rounds-->
5.29
4.70
4.48
4.32
4.30
4.22

R1
4.44
3.78
X
3.44
3.14
3.84

6.05
4.75
4.80

5.39
5.74
5.54
5.02

R1
4.41
X
4.29
3.84
4.02
4.01

w1 R2
-0.6 4.12
-0.1 x
4.13
-0.5 3.76
-0.2 x
-0.2 3.75

w1 R2
0.2 6.42
0 4.69
0.4 4.74

w1 R2
0.2 5.73
0.2 x
0.1 5.33
-0.3 x
4.94
4.31

w1l R2
-0.5 5.11
4.70
0.4 4.48
-0.2 3.57
-0.9 3.83
-0.7 4.07

W2 R3
-0.7 x
4.39
-0.6 4.17
-0.5 3.62
3.85
-0.8 x

w2 R3
0 5.84
-0.2 4.82
-0.5 4.56

w2 R3
0.1 5.80

0.4 5.41
5.14
0.5 4.86
-0.1 4.57
4.42

w2 R3
-0.9 5.23
0.6 4.18
0.1 4.30
0.3 4.32
-0.1 4.17
-0.1 4.22

W3 R4
4.04
0 4.20
-0.8 x
0.9 3.73
0.3 3.36

W3 R4
0.2 5.83
0.2 474
-0.7 4.39

W3 R4
-0.3 5.98

0 x
0.4 5.06
-0.1 3.62
-0.7 4.48

W3 R4
0.6 5.29
0.6 4.44
0.14.11
0.3 3.98
-0.3 4.26
-0.2 4.06

W4 RS
0.6 4.18
0.3 3.99

4.12
-0.5 3.69
0.2 3.76

3.50

W4 R5
0.1 x
-0.1 -
-0.2 x

W4 R5
-0.3 531
5.35

0.2 4.99
-0.3 x
0.1 3.60

W4 R5
-0.1 5.26
-0.7 4.63
0.2 4.43
0.2 419
-0.3 3.89
-0.4 4.04

W5 R6
-0.5 4.54
-0.5 4.52
-0.5 4.18
-0.2 3.95
-0.4 x
0.6 x

W5 R6
5.73

4.79

W5 R6
0.3 5.66
0.2 5.50

-0.2 x

0 3.98

W5 R6
-0.5 5.27
0.4 x
0.4 4.33
0.6 4.18
0.2 4.30
0.5 3.77

W6
-0.4
0.4
-1.2
-0.4

W6
0.2

0.5

W6
0.1
0.1

0.1

W6
0.3

0.3
0.2
-0.3
-0.4



7 633
8 271
274
SP(M)2007
Oéon Ap.
1 217
2 407
3 277
4 215
SP(M)2008
Oéon Ap.
1 611
2 206
3 264
4 226
5 213
6 243
SP(M)2009
Oéon Ap.
1 222
2 238
3 204
JT(F)2007
Oéon Ap.
612
JT(F)2008
Oéon Ap.
1 429
JT(F)2009
Oéon Ap.
1 409
2 248
3 231

Anuntpiog
Avtwvng
Mérpog

Ovopa
KwvaoTavTivog
NikoAag
Mavayiwtng
KwvoTavrivog

Ovoua

NIkOAag

Aigidiog

lwone

MdapkeAog lwakeiu
AAEEavdpog
Avtpéag

Ovoua

XpioTog
KwvoTavrivog
kiopki NTeyiavop

Ovoua
KwvaoTavTiva

Ovoua
Mapaokeun

Ovoua
Avdpedava
AAegavopa
Mapia EAévn

XeINiunvTpng
DdoupAag
XapaAGuTTOUG

ETibeTo

[oudvvig
ewpyiou
XpioTopn
ewpyiou

EmiBeTo

EuBupiou
AAeEdavdpou
Zappidng

lwavvou

Apyupou

Mdapiou AvaoTagiou

EiBeTo
EuoTaBiou
KwvoTavrivou
Aykelof3

ETibeTo
©eodwpou

ETibeTo
Oikovopou

ETibeTo
ZAakou
NeokAéoug
Kayia

2009-09-23
2009-06-10
2009-12-07

Hpuep.lev.

2007-12-19
2007-02-15
2007-12-06
2007-06-29

Huep.lev.

2008-02-02
2008-06-04
2008-01-02
2008-11-05
2008-01-29
2008-08-19

Huep.lev.

2009-06-24
2009-08-03
2009-07-13

Huep.lev.
2007-03-03

Huep.lev.
2008-05-07

Huep.lev.

2009-06-16
2009-10-10
2009-06-03
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ui4
ui4
ui4

Kar.
uil6
uie6
uil6
uie6

Kar.
ul6
ul6
ul6
ul6
ul6
ul6

Kar.
ul4
ul4
ul4

Kar.
ule6

Kar.
ule6

Kar.
ul4
ul4
ul4

15

GSz
GSO
GSO

ZU0AA.

GSO
GSE
GSO
GSO

ZUAA.

GSZ
GSO
GSO
GSO
GSO
GSO

ZUAA.

GSO
GSO
GSO

ZUAA.

GSz

ZUAA.

GSE

ZUAA.

GSE
GSO
GSO

4.04
3.82
NM

E1Ti600'r] rounds-->

12.77
12.07
11.46
10.15

E1Ti600'r] rounds-->

12.62
12.16
10.66
10.53
9.66
9.35

Emidoon
9.18
6.57
3.97

Emidoon
DNS

Emidoon
30.64

Emidoon
22.86
21.02
16.47

rounds--

rounds--

rounds--

rounds--

>

>

>

4.04
3.67

11.93
11.12
10.71
8.93

12.10
11.74

10.53

9.66
9.02

R1
8.25

3.93

R1

R1
27.90

R1
22.86
19.05

0.2 x 3.78 0.53.41 -0.5 3.80 -0.3 2.98
0.2 3.67 -0.1 331 0.1 3.82 -0.1 3.78 -0.2 3.67

X X

R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

12.77 10.84 x 11.68 12.27

X 11.21 11.33 12.03 12.07

10.87 10.96 11.46 x 11.44

10.15 9.69 952 9.59 943

R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

10.86 11.02 12.46 12.62 11.99

11.70 10.00 x 12.16 12.00

9.44 10.66 x 10.64 x

9.83 9.87 9.79 «x 8.85

9.55 9.09 -

935 x X -

R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

8.45 9.18

6.36 6.57

3.97 334

R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

30.64 30.26 x 30.30 29.24

R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

20.56 x 20.37 20.03 x

X 19.64 x 21.02 x

13.94 16.47 x 16.23 x

0.1

-0.2



JT(M)2007
Oéon Ap.
1 722
2 215
JT(M)2008
Oéon Ap.
1 26
2 279
3 226
JT(M)2009
Oéon Ap.
1 232
SP(F)2007
Oéon Ap.
1 223
2 803
3 410
SP(F)2008
Oéon Ap.
1 408
2 632
SP(F)2009
Oéon Ap.
1 275
2 603
3 203
4 261
HT(F)2007
Oéon Ap.
240
HT(F)2008
Oéon Ap.
1 212
14

Ovopa
Mérpog
KwvoTavtivog

Ovoua

Mwpyog

OiNiTTTTOg
MdépkeAog lwakeiy

Ovoua
Avdpéag

Ovoua
MavwAia
PagaéAAa
KwvaoTtavTiva

Ovopa
Mapiva
AAeEavdpa

Ovoua

Mapiva

ewpyia

EAévn

MaydaAnvA Maipn

Ovopa
AéaTroiva

Ovopa
KwvoTavTiva
NikoAéTTa

EmiBeTo

TeuBpiwtng
ewpyiou

ETibeTo
XpiatodouAou
XpioToQidng
lwavvou

EmiBeTo
Kayiag

ETibeTo

HAia
ApioToTéAoug
ZAaKou

EmiBeTo

Anuntpiou
dpdka

EmiBeto
Xar¢nkwoTa
AAeCIGON
AyyeAn
Moyavn

EmiBeTo
N\ouKd

EmiBeTo
Avtwviddou
©eodwpou

Huep.lev.
2007-09-28
2007-06-29

Huep.lev.

2008-09-05
2008-12-15
2008-11-05

Huep.lev.
2009-06-03

Huep.lev.

2007-04-26
2007-07-27
2007-06-05

Huep.lev.
2008-02-25
2008-09-04

Huep.lev.

2009-02-08
2009-03-13
2009-06-17
2009-09-25

Huep.lev.
2007-04-11

Hpuep.lev.
2008-06-06
2008-06-01
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Kar.
ule6
ule6

Kar.
ul6
ul6
ul6

Kar.
ul4

Kar.
ul6
ul6
ul6

Kar.
ule6
ule6

Kar.
ul4
ul4
ul4
ul4

Kar.
ule

Kar.
ule6
ule6
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ZUAA.
GSK
GSO

ZUAA.
GSP

GSO
GSO

ZUAA.
GSO

ZUAA.
GSO
GSPR
GSE

ZUAA.
GSE
GSz

ZUAA.
GSO
GSz

GSO
GSO

ZUAA.
GSO

ZUAA.
GSO
GSP

Emidoon
43.28
30.68

Emidoon
43.83
36.56
29.36

Emidoon
26.80

Emidoon
11.02
11.01
9.02

Emidoon
11.19
9.95

Emidoon
13.61
9.26
9.18
7.54

Emidoon
DNS

Emidoon
38.17
DNS

rounds--

rounds--

rounds-

rounds--

rounds-

rounds--

rounds--

rounds--

> R1
41.80
26.06

> Rl
27.55
36.12
27.33

> R1

25.22

> R1
10.91
9.59
8.15

> R1

10.22
9.54

> Rl
13.54
9.26
8.27
7.48

> R1

> R1
37.58

R2 R3
42.02 37.74

R2 R3
35.00 37.41
34.00 33.04
29.36 x

R2 R3
18.78 x

R2 R3
10.40 10.74
9.60 11.01
7.90 851

R2 R3

9.73 9.81

R2 R3
13.61 12.56
8.82 8.46
8.93 8.78
754 7.15

R2 R3

R2 R3
X X

R4
43.28
30.68

R4

36.44
36.53
27.62

R4

R4
10.95
9.84
9.02

R4
9.49
9.65

R4

13.37

9.18

R4

R4
38.17

R5
42.10
26.64

R5
35.23

R5
26.80

R5
10.73
10.39
8.30

R5
9.55
9.69

R5
13.42
8.35
8.79

R5

RS
X

R6
43.17
25.63

R6

43.83
36.56
27.42

R6

R6
11.02

8.23

R6
11.19
9.95

R6
12.64
8.08
8.05

R6

R6
35.23



HT(M)2007
Oéon Ap.
1 247
HT(M)2008
Oéon Ap.
1 10
DT(F)2007
Oéon Ap.
1 803
2 629
3 410
4 223
5 628
DT(F)2009
Oéon Ap.
1 275
2 261
DT(M)2007
Oéon Ap.
1 217
2 445
3 277
4 437
5 247
DT(M)2008
Oéon Ap.
1 206
2 10
3 264
4 213
243
214
DT(M)2009
Oéon Ap.
1 222

Ovopa
lwavvng

Ovopa
AAEEavdpog

Ovopa
PagaéAAa
AvTtpedva
KwvoTtavTiva
MavwAia
NIKOA

Ovoua
Mapiva
MaydaAnvA Maipn

Ovopa
KwvoTavrivog
XpioTiav
Mavayiwtng
MixdaAng
lwavvng

Ovopa
AipiAiog
AAECavdpog
lwone
AAECavdpog
AvTpéag
ANEENG

Ovoua
XpioTtog

EmiBeTo
MixaniA

ETibeTo
[kappaoul

ETibeTo
ApioToTéAOUG
Zappidou
Zdakou

HAia

Z4appa

ETibeTo
XatlnkwoTa
Moyxavn

ETribeTo
oudvvig
Pwriou
Xpiotoon
MNpodpduou
MixanA

ETriBeTO
AAegavopou
[kappaoul
Zappidng

Apyupou

Mépiou AvacoTaciou
Aowvitng

EmiBeTo
EuoTaBiou

Huep.lev.
2007-05-29

Hpuep.lev.
2008-01-01

Hpuep.lev.

2007-07-27
2007-04-24
2007-06-05
2007-04-26
2007-09-16

Huep.lev.
2009-02-08
2009-09-25

Huep.lev.

2007-12-19
2007-12-23
2007-12-06
2007-03-02
2007-05-29

Huep.lev.

2008-06-04
2008-01-01
2008-01-02
2008-01-29
2008-08-19
2008-05-31

Huep.lev.
2009-06-24
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Kar.
ule6

Kar.
ul6

Kar.
ul6
uie6
ul6
uile6
uil6

Kar.
ul4
ul4

Kar.
ul6
ul6
ul6
ul6
ul6

Kar.
ul6
ule6
ul6
ule6
ul6
ul6

Kar.
ul4
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ZUAA.
GSO

ZU0AA.
GSP

ZU0AA.
GSPR
GSZ
GSE
GSO
GSz

ZUAA.
GSO
GSO

ZUAA.
GSO
GSE
GSO
GSE
GSO

ZUAA.
GSO
GSP

GSO
GSO
GSO
GSO

2ZUAA.
GSO

Emidoon
26.51

rounds--

rounds--

Emidoon
60.98

Emidoon
37.49
31.89
30.96
27.67
24.85

rounds--

Emidoon
37.66
24.73

rounds--

Emidoon
47.64
47.10
44.73
38.37
27.18

rounds--

Emidoon
48.70
42.83
40.58
35.87
DNS
DNS

rounds--

>

>

>

>

>

>

R1
23.73

R1
55.66

R1
37.49

26.82
26.50
21.30

R1
33.74
18.37

R1

44.23
44.06
43.62
33.50
25.05

R1
46.50
40.57

35.87

Emidoon rounds-> R1

28.16

28.16

R2
23.71

R2

R2
35.82

27.17
27.38
22.13

R2

18.90

R2

47.64

47.10

36.76

27.18

R2
45.82
41.62

R2
27.50

R3
25.58

R3
57.13

R3

27.60
29.14
23.44

R3
36.86
23.80

R3

46.70

43.78
38.37

R4

R4
60.98

R4

30.27
28.16
26.51
24.85

R4
37.48
22.63

R4

46.30
45.27
38.39
37.83

24.20 -

R3

35.36
29.96

R3

R4
48.70
42.83

29.23

R4

27.73 -

R5

R5

R5

31.89
29.02

23.22

R5

23.20

R5

40.41

43.97
36.93

R5

40.58

R5

R6
26.51

R6

R6

33.52
31.31
30.96
27.67

R6
37.66
24.73

R6

43.78
4473
37.81

R6

33.54

R6



